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Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 vs Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016
on

Saturday 30 April 2016
at

Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 won by 52 runs

Team Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016
Score 117 for 2
Overs 8.0

Players Sameer Mohammed (Nur islam juniors)
Rayad Williams
Ashraf Ali (Nur islam juniors)
Al Saleem Ali
Aleem Ali (Nurislam Juniors)
Aamir Ali (Nurislam Juniors)
Yasir Chan Deen
Saajid Chan(nurislam juniors)
Kazimool Mohammed

Team Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016
Score 65 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Deonarine Siew (Preysal Over 40)
Sanjeev Siew
Eli Mohammed
Saeed Mohammed (Preysal Yths)
Reeza Babwah
Kadir Siew
Nicholas Alex Ali
Dawud Mohammed
Fayaad
Josh Mohammed
Khaleel Omar (Preysal Over 40)
Areeb Mohammed



Sun 01-May-2016 08:23:15 GMT-4

Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 vs Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016

page 1

Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 Sat 30-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Sameer Mohammed 
(Nur islam juniors)

24244. 1 . . . 21 . 142424246141 . W
lbw  b Nicholas Alex Ali 55 27 18 7 5 6 8 1 74% 203.

7

2 Rayad Williams
. . . 1 . 1 1221122

not out 13 13 22 4 5 4 69%100.0

3 Ashraf Ali (Nur 
islam juniors)

42W
b Reeza Babwah 6 3 1 1 1 1 67% 200.

0

4 Al Saleem Ali
.

not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Aleem Ali (Nurislam 
Juniors)

6 Aamir Ali (Nurislam 
Juniors)

7 Yasir Chan Deen

8 Saajid 
Chan(nurislam 

9 Kazimool 
Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 43  (26wd  17nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 117 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

90

Sameer 
Mohammed 
(Nur islam 

5.5

90

2

97

Ashraf Ali (Nur 
islam juniors)

6.3

7

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

16

2 1 18 2 18.00Sanjeev Siew

R
W

WD
NB

2

2
3

1 7 2 3 7.00Kadir Siew

R
W

WD
NB

5

4
13

1 22 4 13 22.00Fayaad 

R
W

WD
NB

18
1 18 18.00Saeed 

Mohammed 
(Preysal Yths) R

W
WD
NB

16

2
1

1 19 2 1 19.00Eli 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 1 10 1 10.00Nicholas Alex 

Ali
R

W
WD
NB

3
1
8 1 11 1 8 11.00Reeza 

Babwah
R

W
WD
NB

4

8 1 12 8 12.00Deonarine 
Siew (Preysal 

Over 40)
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Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 Sat 30-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Deonarine Siew 
(Preysal Over 40)

. . W
c Aamir Ali (Nurislam 
Juniors)  b Kazimool 

0 3 1 3 0.0

2 Sanjeev Siew
W

run out (Al Saleem Ali) 0 1 0 1 0.0

3 Eli Mohammed
. 221 . 1211 . 41 . . 311W

st Sameer Mohammed (Nur 
islam juniors)  b Rayad 

20 18 20 6 7 3 1 1 67% 111.1

4 Saeed Mohammed 
(Preysal Yths)

W
c Ashraf Ali (Nur islam 
juniors)  b Yasir Chan Deen

0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Reeza Babwah
W

b Yasir Chan Deen 0 1 0 1 0.0

6 Kadir Siew
1 . 2 . 4. . . . . 42 . 2 . 4221 . .

not out 24 21 17 11 2 5 3 48% 114.3

7 Nicholas Alex Ali
1W

c & b Ashraf Ali (Nur islam 
juniors)

1 2 2 1 1 50% 50.0

8 Dawud Mohammed
-

run out (Yasir Chan Deen) 0 0 0

9 Fayaad 
. 24

not out 6 3 0 1 1 1 67% 200.
0

10 Josh Mohammed

11 Khaleel Omar 
(Preysal Over 40)

12 Areeb Mohammed

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (6wd  5nb  1lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 65 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Deonarine Siew 
(Preysal Over 

40)
0.3

0

2

4

Sanjeev Siew

1.1

4

3

5

Saeed 
Mohammed 

(Preysal Yths)
1.3

1

4

6

Reeza Babwah

1.6

1

5

51

Eli Mohammed

6.1

45

6

57

Nicholas Alex 
Ali

6.6

6

7

57

Dawud 
Mohammed

7.2

0

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Kazimool 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

2
2 1 2 2 2.00Yasir Chan 

Deen
R

W
WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Aleem Ali 

(Nurislam 
Juniors) R

W
WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Aamir Ali 

(Nurislam 
Juniors) R

W
WD
NB

4

4
2

1 1.1 10 1 4 2 8.57Rayad 
Williams

R
W

WD
NB

13

3

1 16 3 16.00Sameer 
Mohammed 

(Nur islam juniors)R
W

WD
NB

6
1 0.5 6 1 7.20Ashraf Ali 

(Nur islam 
juniors) R

W
WD
NB

6

2 1 8 2 8.00Al Saleem Ali
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Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 18 0 Sanjeev Siew 2 2wd 4 2 4 4 

2 25 0 Kadir Siew . 2wd . . 1 2-1nb 1 

3 47 0 Fayaad 2-1nb 1nb 2-1nb 2 1 2-1nb 1 2-1nb 2wd 2wd 1 

4 65 0 Saeed Mohammed 4 2 4 2 4 2 

5 84 0 Eli Mohammed 2wd 1 1nb-4 6 1 2 2 

6 94 1 Nicholas Alex Ali 4 1 1 . W 4 

7 105 2 Reeza Babwah 1 2 W 4wd 4wd . 

8 117 2 Deonarine Siew 2wd 2wd 2wd 2wd 2 2 

Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 1 Kazimool . . W . 2 2 

2 6 4 Yasir Chan Deen W 1 W . 1 W 

3 13 4 Aleem Ali (Nurislam 2 1 1 1 . 2 

4 22 4 Aamir Ali (Nurislam . 4 1 . 4 . 

5 35 4 Rayad Williams 1nb 1nb 2wd 3 2by 1lb 1 2wd 

6 51 4 Sameer 1 1nb . 1nb-4 2 . 1nb-2 . 4 

7 57 6 Ashraf Ali (Nur W 1 2 2 1 W 

8 65 7 Al Saleem Ali . W . 2 4 2wd 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Sameer Mohammed (Nur islam juniors)Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 55 27 18 8 1 203.7 92.6% 1

2 Kadir Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 24 21 17 3 114.3 52.4% 1

3 Eli Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 20 18 20 1 111.1 77.8%

4 Rayad Williams Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 13 13 22 100.0 76.9% 1

5 Ashraf Ali (Nur islam juniors)Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 6 3 1 1 200.0 66.7%

6 Fayaad Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 6 3 1 200.0 66.7% 1

7 Nicholas Alex Ali Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 1 2 2 50.0 50.0%

8 Saeed Mohammed (Preysal Yths)Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 0 1 0.0

9 Sanjeev Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 0 1 0.0

10 Deonarine Siew (Preysal Over 40)Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 0 3 1 0.0

11 Reeza Babwah Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 0 1 0.0

12 Al Saleem Ali Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 0 1 0.0 1

13 Dawud Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Yasir Chan Deen Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 2 2 1.0 6 2.00 1.00 3.00

2 Reeza Babwah Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 1 11 1.0 6 8 11.00 11.00 6.00

3 Kazimool Mohammed Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 1 4 1.0 6 4.00 4.00 6.00

4 Rayad Williams Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 1 10 1.1 7 4 2 8.57 10.00 7.00

5 Ashraf Ali (Nur islam juniors)Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

6 Nicholas Alex Ali Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 1 10 1.0 6 10.00 10.00 6.00

7 Kadir Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 7 1.0 6 2 3 7.00

8 Deonarine Siew (Preysal Over 40)Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 12 1.0 6 8 12.00

9 Fayaad Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 22 1.0 6 4 13 22.00

10 Al Saleem Ali Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 8 1.0 6 2 8.00

11 Aleem Ali (Nurislam Juniors)Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 7 1.0 6 7.00

12 Aamir Ali (Nurislam Juniors)Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 9 1.0 6 9.00

13 Sameer Mohammed (Nur islam juniors)Y Nur-e-Islam Juniors 2016 16 1.0 6 3 16.00

14 Sanjeev Siew Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 18 1.0 6 2 18.00

15 Eli Mohammed Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 19 1.0 6 2 1 19.00

16 Saeed Mohammed (Preysal Yths)Y PMYO (Preysal Youths) 2016 18 1.0 6 18.00


